Sarf Malzeme ve Aksesuarlar

ANANANANAN

Uriin

DIGITUS DK-1617-0025/BL CAT6 PATCH KABLO
SIYAH 0,25 METRE

DIGITUS DK-1617-005/BL LSZH CAT6 PATCH
KABLO SIYAH 0,50M

DIGITUS DK-1617-010/BL LSZH CAT6 PATCH
KABLO SIYAH 1 METRE

DIGITUS DK-1617-030/BL CAT6 PATCH KABLO
SIYAH 3 METRE

DIGITUS DK-1617-050/BL CAT6 PATCH KABLO
SIYAH 5 METRE

Marka

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Digitus

Stok

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

0,92 USD

0,98 USD

1,33 USD

2,65 USD

3,91 USD



